
Molding and Casting Media Sources 
 

Sand Suppliers 
 

Badger Mining Corp 

Steve Ryan 

sryan@badgerminingcorp.com 

Office: (920) 361-2388 

Mobile: (920) 573-2344 

 

Fairmount Santrol 

Michael Lenahan 

Mike.lenahan@fairmountsantrol.com 

Office: (616) 926-9450, ext. 39245 

Cell:  (616) 312-5695 

 

Manley Bros. of Indiana, Inc. 

Anthony Bottomley 

abottomley@manleybros.com 

Phone: (815) 539-7486 

 

Unimin Corp.   

Sharon Cadden 

scadden@unimin.com 

Office:  (203) 442-2320 

 

A F Gelhar Sand Co., Inc. 

Jim Gelhar 

Jim.gelhar@afgelhar.com 

(920) 398- 3566, ext. 356 

 

Holliston Sand Company, Inc. 

Carmine Iacuone 

carmine@hollistonsand.com 

Phone: (401) 766-5010 

 

---------------------------------------------------------- 
Key: 
Bold = AFS Corporate Member 
Roman = AFS Individual Member, Advertiser, or Trade 
Show Vendor 
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Silica-Free Media 
 
ACCUCAST and KRYPTOCAST by Carbo 
Ceramics 
Claude Krause 
Claude.krause@carboceramics.com 
Office: (337) 374-0583 
Mobile:  (337) 967-2278 
 
Aluminum Silicate, AIZiPure, by Chemours 
& Olivene (from Norway) 
Thomas R. Gaeding 
t.gaeding@carpenterbrothersinc.com 
Direct: (414) 512-4307 
Mobile: (414) 416-3543 
Jay M. Morrison 
Carpenter Brothers, Inc.  
j.morrison@carpenterbrothersinc.com 
Mobile:  (231) 855-0314 
 
CastBall by Grupo Curimbaba 
Sintex North America 
Isaac Serra 
Isaac.serra@sintexminerals.com 
Office (281) 239-2799 
Cell: (724) 561-5231 
 
Cerabeads by ITOCHU International 
Michael Saltarelli 
Michael.saltarelli@itochu.com 
Office: (469) 503-1763 
Yuta Tokiyoshi (East Coast) 
Yuta.Tokiyoshi@itochu.com 
(646)-874-0354 
Fred Saltarelli (West Coast) 
Fred.Saltarelli@itochu.com 
(253)-509-8052 
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Sand Suppliers (cont’d) 
 

Keener Sand and Clay Co. 

Michael J. Warner- Ohio Foundries 

mjwarner@keenersand.com 

Phone: (614) 444-1105 

 

Nugent Sand Company 

Office: (231) 755-1686 

Robert Chandonnet 

nugsand@aol.com 

Anton Colon 

acnugsand@aol.com 

 

Nugent Sand Company 

Office: (231) 755-1686 

Robert Chandonnet 

nugsand@aol.com 

Anton Colon 

acnugsand@aol.com 

 

Whibco, Inc.  

Walter Sjogren 

waltersjogren@whibco.com 

(856) 455-9200 
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Silica-Free Media (cont’d) 
 
CeramCAST by Prince Minerals, LLC 
Jeff Cieplewski 
jcieplewski@princecorp.com 
Office: (646) 747-2043 
Mobile: (414) 550-0106 
Philip Aliota 
paliota@princecorp.com 
(646) 747-2958 
 
Ceramsite by Kailin Ceramic Sand 
Jim May of Hawthorn Industries, Inc. 
jimmay@execpc.com 
Phone: (414) 916-4348 

 

Diamond Proppant  
Guo Yan in Houston, TX 
Mobile: (832) 833-0956 
guoyan@diamondproppant.com 
 
“Green Diamond” Performance Materials 
Brandon Legg 
(503) 209-3444 
blegg@greendiamondpm.com 
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